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Abdrafiu Idris  Stellenbosch University 26780186@sun.ac.za x - 26780186 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-001

Adams Chris Siroccon International (Pty) 

Ltd.

chris@siroccon.co.za x - 9870030 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-015

Alexander Mark University of Cape Town mark.alexander@uct.ac.za x - 780298 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-002

Angelucci Matteo  Zutari Matteo.Angelucci@zutari.com - x 20180152 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-003

Evans Julian  Siroccon International (Pty) 

Ltd.

julian.e@siroccon.co.za x - 2022404048 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-004

Jarratt Bobby  JG Afrika jarrattb@jgafrika.com x - 20150156 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-005

Jarratt Nicholas  CoMSIRU, UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za x - 201050036 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-006

Le Roux Bernard  Moroff & Partners Consulting 

Engineers

bernardl@m-p.co.za - x 202001434 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-007

Marais Nico  IX Engineers (PTY) LTD nico.m@ixengineers.co.za - x 201170013 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-008

Mpoh-Ina Junior  Private juniormpohina@gmail.com - x 2020402154 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-009

Mussmann Lauritz  Zutari lauritz.mussmann@zutari.com - x 20180400 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-010

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com - x 2021301104 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-011

Smit Willem Sippel & Delange liana@sipdel.co.za - x 200870269 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-012

sotiralis steve  Sotiralis Consulting Engineers 

(Pty) Ltd

steve@sotiralis.co.za - x 810494 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-013

Teuchert Steven  Arup steuchert13@gmail.com - x 20190700 SARF23/cc/WCTT/LC2/26-014
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